RESONATORS, 3 Terminal, Surface Mount
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CRYSTALS & RESONATORS
316
Frequency tolerance .............................................................. ±0.5%
Temperature stability (over -20 to +80°C)
CSTCC, CSTCV (≥16.0MHz), CSTCE (≥14.0MHz) .............. ±0.3%
CSTCV (≤10.0MHz)................................................................ ±0.4%

3.0
0.3 0.5
6.6
1.55 (≤2.5MHz = 1.75)
0.6 0.6 0.6
3.1
3.7
0.7 0.70.9
(3) (2) (1)
0.6 0.60.7
T *
CERALOCK ®
Frequency Manf. Part No. &
MHz Order Code
2.0 CSTCC2M00G53-R0
2.45 CSTCC2M45G53-R0
2.5 CSTCC2M50G53-R0
3.27 CSTCC3M27G53-R0
3.58 CSTCC3M58G53-R0
3.69 CSTCC3M69G53-R0
4.0 CSTCC4M00G53-R0
4.0* CSTCR4M00G53-R0
4.19 CSTCC4M19G53-R0
4.19* CSTCR4M19G53-R0
4.5 CSTCR4M50G53-R0
4.91 CSTCC4M91G53-R0
4.91* CSTCR4M91G53-R0
5.0 CSTCR5M00G53-R0
5.75 CSTCR5M75G53-R0
6.0 CSTCC6M00G53-R0
6.0* CSTCR6M00G53-R0
6.75† CSTCC6M75GZ3052-R0
7.37 CSTCR7M37G53-R0
8.0* CSTCC8M00G53-R0
8.0 CSTCV8M00T54J-R0
8.0 CSTCE8M00G52-R0
8.86 CSTCE8M86G52-R0
10.0 CSTCC10M0G53-R0
10.0 CSTCV10M0T54J-R0
10.0* CSTCE10M0G52-R0
10.16 CSTCE10M16G52-R0
10.24 CSTCE10M24G52-R0
10.7 CSTCE10M7G52-R0
11.0 CSTCE11M0G52-R0
12.0 CSTCE12M0G52-R0
14.0 CSTCE14M0V53-R0
16.0 CSTCV16M0X53J-R0
16.0* CSTCE16M0V53-R0
17.9 CSTCE17M9V53-R0
19.2 CSTCE19M2V53-R0
20.0 CSTCV20M0X53J-R0
20.0* CSTCE20M0V53-R0
22.11 CSTCW22M1X53-R0
24.0 CSTCW24M0X53-R0
27.0 CSTCW27M0X51-R0
32.0 CSTCW32M0X51-R0
36.0 CSTCW36M0X51-R0
60.0 CSTCW60M0X51-R0
1.0
3.1
0.5
0.5